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[Fleet] 2023 Ford Transit Passenger Wagon (X2Y) T-350 148" Low Roof XL RWD (4) (< Complete)

Selected Model and Options

MODEL
CODE
X2y

COLORS
CODE
YZ

OPTIONS
CODE
19y
21M

301A
44U
998
CB
X73
YZ

MODEL
2023 Ford Transit Passenger Wagon T-350 148" Low Roof XL RWD

DESCRIPTION
Oxford White

DESCRIPTION
2 Keys w/Depopulated Key Fobs -inc: No keyless functionality *CREDIT*

Ebony Cloth Bucket Seats -inc: 2-way manual driver seat w/lumbar, 2-way manual passenger seat and driver and
passenger armrest (STD)

Order Code 301A

Transmission: 10-Spd Automatic w/OD & SelectShift -inc: auxiliary transmission oil cooler (STD)
Engine: 3.5L PFDi V6 Flex-Fuel -inc: port injection and auto start-stop technology (STD)

Ebony, Cloth Front Bucket Seats

3.73 Axle Ratio (STD)

Oxford White

Options Total
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specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region.
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