[Fleet] 2023 Ford Transit Passenger Wagon (X2Y) T-350 148" Low Roof XL RWD (4) (Complete)

Selected Model and Options

MODEL	
COD	E MODEL
X2Y	2023 Ford Transit Passenger Wagon T-350 148" Low Roof XL RWD
COLORS	
COD	E DESCRIPTION
YZ	Oxford White
OPTIONS	
CODE	DESCRIPTION
19Y	2 Keys w/Depopulated Key Fobs -inc: No keyless functionality *CREDIT*
21M	Ebony Cloth Bucket Seats -inc: 2-way manual driver seat w/lumbar, 2-way manual passenger seat and driver and passenger armrest (STD)
301A	Order Code 301A
44U	Transmission: 10-Spd Automatic w/OD & SelectShift -inc: auxiliary transmission oil cooler (STD)
998	Engine: 3.5L PFDi V6 Flex-Fuel -inc: port injection and auto start-stop technology (STD)
СВ	Ebony, Cloth Front Bucket Seats
X73	3.73 Axle Ratio (STD)
ΥZ	Oxford White
	Options Total

Options Total

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 17589. Data Updated: Sep 29, 2022 6:46:00 PM PDT.